Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Volume:

Recommended print dimension:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

41.159.10

SERIO

SERIO, vacuum insulated flask, 600 ml,
black

0.600I

4x8cm

08x24cm

0.36 kg

0.4032 kg

28

25/1

0.475 mx0.28 mx0.46 m
10.08 kg
8605040061923
961700000000

171



